
\

Uphrutrruqpmplnrh N 2
flpororon Ne2

N <<UUUg-tU6UOap-24/6 6ru6lltuqpn{ U2mtupur[]r hurftultrpuqbmuputrlr 4bpru4ruu qruuntllrptumnrJr

[up]tptbpf hrurlup utub4urrlpbppfr dhnppbpfurtr EU6 pfuprugrulrupqJr hur;mbp]r qLrurnruurn4
hrutrdbudn4n{[ L[umfr

orKpbrr[e r olleHoqHoe 3aceAaHhe KoMnccvvt npouerqypbr 3aKynKh npoAyKToB nnra+nn Anfl HyxA Au:raparcnoro
MyH14uilnanhrera Aparaqorncxofi o6nacrn PA

p, U2Lnuputl

r. Aurraparc

01.08.2024p.
du.rdp'12.00
01.08. 2024 ros
Bpeur: 12.00

thuutrur\gnrrl thU'
i

ltubdb utdn ryn (fi tt wlu wqu h' trru pfrtrb [I[hputrlurtr
Ilpedcedomenb KoMuccuu Kopune Muepannn
lwttdttwdnqn Qfi uth 4w [b bp'
9neuat KoMuccuu

l-nLufrtrb LJl.lpunluti llycNne Mnprunn
O$bgru fu ulurmp1urtr OSenr,rn Xavarpnn

lwbdbtudnr1ntllt pwpqnuywp' 1. (rulnplutr [. Axonnn

Cexperapu KoMtAcct vt'.

l.Ctr4nrtrbl lr qfrtnnrplnrtr, nfi (( UpurqubnmLfr rfunqh U2rnurpurlfr hurtlurltrpurqbunurpuLfr
{bpurluru ulurm4hnurnnrfr t4tuphpLbnh hurrLup utrLrprlpbppfr 6bnppbpdutr hU6 pLpuguqunqh
hput{bpp hpuquptutttlbt h gnumner.am [r wurw,eauction,armeps.am lurlpbpnrd 17.07.2024p.: 11
lunu{tupnLplutr 2017p iltulltuft 04-h ph{ 526-L npn2rlurrlp huumrurnr{ub Qtupqfr 32-nry QbLn[ 25pa
bLpuLlbmn{ uuthJutr{u6 h[tlbur[npnriltrbp lbtr urnrug{b1: l-lpravrr,rre K cBeAeHilrc, vro flprrnarueHile Ha

npo4eAypy 3aKynKil npo.q,yKroB nvraHnfr Anff HyxA Au:raparcroro MyH14l-lrnanilrera Aparaqorncrofi o6nacrr PA 6urno

ony6nnNoaano na cafirax gnumner.am u www,auction,armeps.am 17.07.2024 r.

2. Ctr4nrtrbl lr qlrmnrplnr!, np qtrrfuL hrulLnbpfr LbpLlulurgrlurL {bpgtrurdurdt4bLn fp uurhtlutr{b1
2024p. (nqfrufr 29-htr durdp 12.00-L, fruQ flblALnpnLurlfrtr u6nrp4p uQur{b112024p, (nrfrufr 30-htr
durlp 12.00 .ilpr,rrvrrare K cBeAeHtlro, qro cpoK noAaqil 3affBoK Ha 3aKynKy 6urn ycranoeneH Ha 2024r.29 V1nnffi e

12.00 craproBanil 3neKrpoHHbte rcprn20241 30 l,lronun e 12.00
QL4ntLrlhl I npn2nrf \n4{ 3,4hrl 0 flpunaro peuenr{e: 3 :a, 0 nporun.

3. N <<UU Ue-EUdU'na F-24l6 6ru6! ruqnn { ptr pu g ru \u nqhtu h ru1 rn b bp I ru1 rug n u0
fuufuul.1]tgbbnh rluulrt. 06 yracrxuxax, noAaBurx 3anBKy Ha npoqegypy c KoAoM N <<UUUP-
tu6uqap-24/6

3.1 9t dutr hrul rn fu bp [ur1 urg p b1 btt h brn Lr; ru 1 rlu ufu tu I Jrgfu hn n.
HA

h/h U ru utr ur U h q tr b n h urb d rutr n rrltr h n n 14 me n a yq acrH 14 no B

1 snF.Iuhf,Ih u'[tc oyACI4TI4, OOO
Qt4nrb{\ | npn2nnf \n4d 3, 4hrl 0 llpunaro perxeHue: 3 ra, 0 nporu

4. Sbrlb\nrplnrtr hurIurywpd rudnrp4[r unrynLtIBtrbnh {bpuphpluri rluutru{rgLbnh
unugunqu8 qbbpp. l4r-rfopnraqhfl o pe3ynbrarax peBepcrBHoro ayKqr4oHa - qeHbr, npe,qnolteHHbre

yqacrHhKaMh

(Lhurnur2urp\hhp

Qurr.lrurpudrrh Qpurtbgpub L,bpQtulurgulur6 1-,trfuuhuzrlrulhtr 
ul-bp2fltt urnu2urpl|

hurdrup unbrl hu4unbp qhtr Updbp 
UU< qh'

r 1 $nF+uhGh 
2964000 AMD 6636666.6 6 20% 7963999.99

U'



U6nrp4p udqhnr.f {bt h 30.07.202ap-fi\ h hurLuLlunqh qnqdhg 1-hL mbrl qpurlbgtrnrl rluutrruLllrg I
6utrrul{bf
?uf upudfrL 1

AyrqraoH 3aBeprueH 30.07 .2024r
flor 1

Snf.+UhGh UrnC-L
t4 ct4creMa npil3Hana yt{acrHnKa 1 uecto'

ayilcwTr4 ooo
Qt4nrb{Q I npn2nul'\n4il 3, 4hri 0 flpunaro peirrerrle: 3 sa, 0 nporur.

5. S{rultrbp l-JrL mb4 qpuqbgtrnq druutrul.lglr qnnrlhg trbpl4rultugr{u6 lnrpruputrgnrp hu.;mnrd
quhrutrg{nq rlrruumrupqpbnh runQu.;nrp.putr Lr hpu{bpn{ uruhrftutrtlu6 qruhutr2trbp}rtr enutrg
h ru dru q ur m ru u fuut n rplrutr f u u lrtr.
,[,anxute o Hanlrquta Aor{yMeHToB, neo6xo,quMbrx B xaxgofi 3afiBKe, no,qaxrofi yqacrHl,rxoM, 3aHf,Bur}rM 1 uecro, r
r.rx cooTBercreun rpe6oBaH}|rM, yKa3aHHbtM B npHrnalJleH14H

(rurlurbrultr LnblbtpuqpnLd hpurqupur!{tub gLnrdtrbpfr qnp6ptrpugfrtr rluruLurtlgblnr [rpurr{nrtrp lnrlbgnq
tluubul.lftgLbp[L qhnfu!r.uqruLtg4u,6 urtrdurtrg gnLgur!fr' ($nF+UhGh,, UrtC-L l<q<<010288731 tr
(qUnFqbnL{nF+ CL'} qn), UrnC-b l<q<<01043009/ hutr4fruutrnul btr r.hnfu!urquhg4ru6
! uqdu L1 bp q n rp1 n rtrtr bp :

(( !unu{urpnrpluitr 20'17 p{urtautrJr dur.;fruI a-[ N 526-L npn2durtr 1-frtr Llbr.nfr 1-frtr btrpur!hunn{
hruumurn{ud Qupqfr 121-pq llbrnh hurrluhulL rluruLurLlgfr opbLBfr 6-p4 hnry{ur6fr 1-tr duru[ 6-p4 !bunnrl
tttufuurmbu{urb gnrgur!nrd Lbpunrlbp r;purtrnrrl qr.ntrr{b1nL durdurtrurQruhrumt{urdnrd irtrpLrupbprupurp
hurtrqbgtrnLd h {bnghtrfru hbin r.hnfutiuqurt4g{rud utrdurtrg qtrnLrltrbpfr qnpdptrpruglrL durutru!gnLplurtr
I p u {n rLp[ u ru h rlutr u.lJr ur ! rlutr p:

6. N <<UUUP-EU6UQAF-24/6 6ru6{ruqpnr[ qtrrftutr ptrprugu[unqh hru;mbplr qtrruhumtltrtr
upryntbpttbpJt hruuuruurrftub duufrtr N <<UUUe-kUdU'T|aF-24/6 o6 yrBepxfleHnyr pe3ynbraroB
oqeHKH 3af,Bot{ Ha npoBeAeHHe npoqeAypbr 3aKynKu
rtb[ur{uptlblnrl $trnLtltrbpfr qnpdpLprugfr lurqdulbpqdrutr druufrL (( l4runru{upnLplutr 2017 p{tu[urtrfr
dut;ltu[ 4-h N 526-L npn2rlurL hururnurLnrlru6 lrupqlr 'l'19-p4 

Ubrnh quhruLgtrbpn{ (rutrdtrrudnrllp npn2bg
h ur u un u m b1 h u1 Ln bp fr qtr ur h ru Ln rlutr u p 41 n LLptr bn n
Pyxoeogcrayncu rpe6oeaHtAfrMt nyHKra 119 yraepxgeHHoro nopflAKa peueHhn flpaarrenucraa PA Ne 526-H or 4 uan
2017 rom o6 oprannsallnn npollecca 3aKynoK, KoMl4ccr,rff npilHflfia pelueHile yrBep4ilrb pe3yJrbrarbr oqeHKh 3affBoK.

UruutrruqgI utrrlrufu nrfn l4rvrs yqacrHl4Ka (u;mbplr qtrruhumruUurtrn O4enra 3afl Bot{
soh.Iuhoh u,!g ayilcvlTl4, ooo Ub pur r{ru p u fi Hey,qoBner Bopt4ren bHaff

-<htlp pL4nLtrblnrl rlbpp L2r{urdp <$1-lFnUhf-}h> UrtC-h hrulLnp dbpdrlnLrl f:
-Ha ocnoaaHhh h3nolteHHoro 3aRBneHile OOO (AyflClATlA>> orKnoHeHo.
Qtanrt{[ | npn2nrd' \n4rl 3, 4hrl 0 llpnulro perxeure: 3 :a, 0 uporzn

7. N <<UIJUP-EU6U'IAF-24/6 6u6!ruqpn{ qtrrlutr ptrprugu\urnqp 1{u;ugu6 hur.pnruprupblnr
fuuftr N <<ULIUP-bUdU4lAF-24/6 o npn3HaHru npoqe,qypbr 3aKynxr negeficrerrenuHofi
(uduburltr "'cltrnrdLbpfr rftuuJrtr

hu.;tnurprupbl 1!u1ugu6 Cornacno 3arony PA "0 3aKynKax", ctaraa 37, vacru 1, nynxr 1, npil3Harb
npoqeflypy 3aKynKil Hecocroneluefi cR

Qtarlt{h1 | npn2nnl'ln4il 3, 4hri 0 llpuurro peureune: 3:a, 0 nporzs

B.,,QtrnLtlLhpfr rluruJrL" hurftuhur.;tr'
uLqnpbnrplurL drurJ!brnp 1 0-p ofrugnrgLu1ftr op:
Cornacxo no,qnyHKTy 2 nynxra 4 ctaran 10 3axona PA "O 3aKynKax", nepilog 6etgeficrenn cocraBnfler 10
KaneHgapHbrx gnefi..
Qt4nrbrlbl I npn2mrl' qnqd 3, 4brl 0 flpunrro perreHr4e: 3 s4 0 nponan:

QL ur h ru rn n 11 h rutrdtr rudn rtn qh L ur fu urqur h'
flpedcedamenb KoMuccuu

h urtrdtr udn qn {fr uL rpur db bp'
\nenat KoMuccuu

9up[Lb LI[hputrlutr

LnLu[Lb tJlpLnlutr
IlycrHe Mxprvnn



O$b1u

(.(u!nplutr

fuulumplLutr

purrrLnnrrlurt '

Cexperapu KoMncoAV


